Rotala

Altrincham - Hale Barns Crcular

via Warburton

283

Monday to Friday

Tender Code

Service No
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [A]
Hale Bowling Green
Hale Barns Booths
Well Green Shops
ALTRINCHAM Interchange

Tender Code

Service No
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [A]
Hale Bowling Green
Hale Barns Booths
Well Green Shops
ALTRINCHAM Interchange

1 -GM 1096  01/09/2017-10/04/2021
T096 - TfGM Contract 1096

T096
283
06231
06291
06411
06441
06541

T096
283
18561
19041
19181
19211
19301

T096
283
07171
07251
07391
07431
07531

T096
283
20511
20571
21101
21131
21221

T096
283
08211
08301
08441
08481
08591

T096
283
09231
09311
09451
09501
09591

T096
283
10231
10311
10451
10501
10591

T096
283
11231
11311
11451
11501
11591

Ref.No.: 25E

T096
283
12231
12311
12451
12501
12591

T096
283
13231
13311
13451
13501
13591

Commencing Date: 26/10/2020

T096
283
14231
14311
14451
14501
14591

T096
283
15271
15371
15511
15551
16061

T096
283
16281
16361
16501
16541
17041

T096
283
17361
17441
17581
18021
18121

19/10/2020 15:57 (283MF25E)



Rotala

Altrincham - Hale Barns Crcular

via Warburton

283

Saturday

Tender Code

Service No
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [A]
Hale Bowling Green
Hale Barns Booths
Well Green Shops
ALTRINCHAM Interchange

Tender Code

Service No
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [A]
Hale Bowling Green
Hale Barns Booths
Well Green Shops
ALTRINCHAM Interchange

1 -GM 1096  01/09/2017-10/04/2021
T096 - TfGM Contract 1096

T096
283
07231
07311
07451
07501
07591

T096
283
20511
20571
21101
21131
21221

T096
283
08231
08311
08451
08501
08591

T096
283
09231
09311
09451
09501
09591

T096
283
10231
10311
10451
10501
10591

T096
283
11231
11311
11451
11501
11591

T096
283
12231
12311
12451
12501
12591

Ref.No.: 25E

T096
283
13231
13311
13451
13501
13591

T096
283
14231
14311
14451
14501
14591

Commencing Date: 31/10/2020

T096
283
15231
15311
15451
15501
15591

T096
283
16231
16311
16451
16501
16591

T096
283
17231
17311
17451
17501
17591

T096
283
18511
18571
19101
19131
19221

19/10/2020 15:57 (283SA25E)



Rotala

Altrincham - Hale Barns Crcular
via Warburton

283

Sunday and Public Hols ex Xmas Dy, Box Dy, NY Dy

Tender Code

Service No
ALTRINCHAM Interchange [A]
Hale Bowling Green
Hale Barns Booths
Well Green Shops
ALTRINCHAM Interchange

1 -GM 1096  01/09/2017-10/04/2021
T096 - TfGM Contract 1096

T096
283
10251
10311
10441
10471
10561

T096
283
11251
11311
11441
11471
11561

T096
283
12251
12311
12441
12471
12561

T096
283
13251
13311
13441
13471
13561

T096
283
14251
14311
14441
14471
14561

T096
283
15251
15311
15441
15471
15561

Ref.No.: 25E

T096
283
16251
16311
16441
16471
16561

T096
283
17251
17311
17441
17471
17561

Commencing Date: 25/10/2020

T096
283
18511
18571
19101
19131
19221

19/10/2020 15:57 (283SU25E)





